Resultat — Id0 open

2017-07-15

A Lang

1. Jakob Loof

2.  Filip Ossiansson

3.  Erik Folkesson-Blom

4. Jonas Thingberg

5.  Eric Jaremalm

6.  Fredrik Sturesson

7.  Viktor Ossiansson

8. Olof Olofsson

9. Simon Steiner

10. Anna Johansson

11. Kent Granqvist

12. Helge Stubberud

13. Viggo Klasson

14. Emil Gunnarsson

15. Lars Klasson

16. Markus Henriksson

17. Godran Svenson

18. Peter Valtersson

19. William Sturesson

20. Mattias Ossiansson

21. Elias Stubberud

22. Jan-Erik Lundgvist

23. Kiristina Areskoug Josefsson

24. Anna Johansson

25. Bengt-Ove Blomkvist

26. Esther Hasler

27. Anna Kullberg

28. Torgny Johansson
Gabriel Sturesson

A Kort

1. Ida Bengtsson

2.  Par Forsstrom

3. Helena Stubberud

4.  Titti Bergendahl

5. Heléne Klasson

6. Christoffer Glinge

7. Camilla Matanovic

8. Lena Eliasson

9. Kent Carlsson

10. Eirik Stubberud

11. Lars Johansson

12. Lars-Olof Larsson

13. Magnus Eklund

14. Roland Nilsson

15. Tord Strand

16. Niclas Hagglund

17. Kjell Holmstrom

18. Emma Stubberud

19. Lea Lieutenant

20. Anders Svensson

21. Margareta Svensson

22. Lars-Ake Kullberg

23. Allan Karlsson

Mario Matanovic

(297 29)

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Klubblos

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Id6 OL

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Schweiz

Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Nydalens SK

OK Ravinen

Klubblds
Linkdpings OK
SOK Viljan
Anderstorps OK
Lerums SOK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Nydalens SK
OK Eken
Anderstorps OK
Linkopings OK
Bjorkfors GOIF
Schweiz
Bjorkfors GOIF
Bjorkfors GOIF
Lerums SOK

(26 / 26)

OK Alehof
Stjarnorps SK
Nydalens SK
OK Masen

OK Ravinen
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Ankarsrums OK
Nydalens SK
Alems OK
Taby OK
Vimmerby OK
SOK Viljan

Id6 OL

Bjorkfors GOIF
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Bjorkfors GOIF
Alems OK
Vasterviks OK

Tid
30:25
30:28
34:.07
35:29
35:33
40:43
40:47
42:37
42:51
43:10
46:00
46:20
48:08
49:26
52:38
52:39
52:53
54:51
56:45
57:51
59:26
1.00:31
1:00:37
1.02:14
1:09:05
1:11:36
1:12:30
1:19:13
Ej start

Tid
36:26
44:02
48:13
48:18
49:34
49:51
49:55
51:09
52:31
53:28
53:52
55:31
56:11
57:35
58:23
1.00:42
1:05:05
1.05:41
1:07:39
1:09:17
1:10:12
1:12:44
1:15:30
Felst.

MeOS 2017-07-15 21:55:18, A Lang, (1/2)

Efter

+0:03

+3:42

+5:04

+5:08

+10:18
+10:22
+12:12
+12:26
+12:45
+15:35
+15:55
+17:43
+19:01
+22:13
+22:14
+22:28
+24:26
+26:20
+27:26
+29:01
+30:06
+30:12
+31:49
+38:40
+41:11
+42:05
+48:48

Efter

+7:36

+11:47
+11:52
+13:08
+13:25
+13:29
+14:43
+16:05
+17:02
+17:26
+19:05
+19:45
+21:09
+21:57
+24:16
+28:39
+29:15
+31:13
+32:51
+33:46
+36:18
+39:04

Bomtid
00:19
00:18
01:29
01:11
01:04
04:13
05:47
00:43
02:38
02:29
02:07
01:14
04:06
07:50
03:45
04:12
07:52
06:25
14:00
13:42
06:31
06:21
10:39
07:39
09:49
07:23
08:01
08:35

Bomtid
03:55
05:52
06:17
03:37
10:23
05:24
04:10
05:31
08:51
04:35
07:05
07:34
14:45
03:42
07:05
15:21
10:39
14:34
16:38
13:30
07:45
19:26
16:01
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titti
Bjorn Samuelsson

Christer Lundberg
Lena Fréberg

Stig Jaremalm
Per Froéberg
Claes Mattsson
Arne Savenstrand

Gunilla Savenstrand

Sara Nilsson
Miki Jaremalm:

Kerstin Bjérkman Lundberg

Brita Engvall

Gun Hagberg
Tove Dahlman
Linus Moberg
Gustav Strand
Ulla Nilsson

Per Alenius

Frans Mattsson
Gustaf Kullberg
Henry Gustafsson
Joel Dahlman
Asa Dahlman Betz

Sara Bengtsson
Mia Steiner

Karl Kullberg
Milla Klasson
Kersti Lundqvist
Maja Glinge
Ann Samuelsson
Ulla Westerlund
David Matanovic
Alice Matanovic
Anna Ostling
Hugo Jaremalm:
Noah Jaremalm

Klubblos
OK Renen

(22122)

Tjalve IF Norrkoping
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Tjalve IF Norrkdping
1d6 OL

Hultsfreds OK
Hultsfreds OK

Id6 OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Klubbl6s

Running Rookies
Running Rookies
1d6 OL

Klubblés

1d6 OL

SOK Viljan

Running Rookies
1d6 OL

Bjorkfors GOIF
Alems OK

Id6 OL

1d6 OL

(13/13)

OK Alehof

Schweiz

Bjorkfors GOIF
Klubblés

OK Eken

Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK

Taby OK

Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Running Rookies
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Felst.
Utg.
Tid
39:56
40:15
42:53
50:00
1:00:59
1:01:20
1:01:36
1.08:17
1:10:34
1:12:25
1:12:27
1:12:30
1:16:42
1:20:05
1:20:10
1:26:25
1:32:36
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start
Tid
20:19
30:38
33:21
36:01
38:18
39:29
59:37
1:02:50
1:14:19
1:14:25
1:15:15
Felst.
Ej start

MeOS 2017-07-15 21:55:18, A Kort, (2/2)

Efter

+0:19

+2:57

+10:04
+21:03
+21:24
+21:40
+28:21
+30:38
+32:29
+32:31
+32:34
+36:46
+40:09
+40:14
+46:29
+52:40

Efter

+10:19
+13:02
+15:42
+17:59
+19:10
+39:18
+42:31
+54:00
+54:06
+54:56

Bomtid
05:27
04:38
04:27
06:29
04:33
02:18
03:33
07:57
16:42
12:28
11:49
11:47
27:50
26:42
26:47
11:17
30:32

Bomtid
01:42
04:49
09:21
05:51
15:19
06:45
20:37
00:00
11:39
09:17
24:51



